:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8046247

Dec 24, 2023 - 00:54 (UTC)

In epoch 251,445 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 180055 - 0.017613355 ETH®
40.42 USD

2 180056 - 0.017570843 ETH®
40.32 USD

3 180057 - 0.017566757 ETH&
40.31 USD

4 180058 - 0.017605808 ETH®
40.40 USD

S 180059 - 0.017608029 ETH®
40.41 USD

6 180060 - 0.017617260 ETH®
40.43 USD

7 180061 - 0.059756677 ETH®
137.14 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/8046247
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/251445
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/180055
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/180056
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/180057
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/180058
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/180059
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/180060
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/180061

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

180062

180063

180064

180065

180066

180067

180068

180069

Validator Id

476270

Amount

- 0.017602392
40.39 USD

- 0.017614588
40.42 USD

- 0.017566216
40.31 USD

- 0.017591298
40.37 USD

- 0.017613844
40.42 USD

- 0.017611261
40.41 USD

- 0.017590532
40.37 USD

- 0.017556376
40.29 USD

- 0.017610757
40.41 USD

Amount

+ 0.042040684
96.48 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/180062
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/180063
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/180064
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/180065
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/180066
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/180067
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/180068
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/180069
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/180070
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/476270

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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